LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 22
30.07.2019 - 9:00

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
2007 and younger

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola
2. TASEVSKI, Marin

3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril

5. KARANFILOV, Luka

6. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
7. VELKOVSKI, Nikola

8. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
9. KALKUS, Andrej

10. JOVANOVSKI, David
11. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
12. ILIEV, Leonel

13. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
14. PETRESKI, Mihael

15. MITEVSKI, Aleksej

16. CEKOV, Vlatko

17. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
18. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
19. USOVIK, Nemanja

20. NEDELKOVSKI, David
21. POPOQVSKI, Miro

22. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
23. TASEVSKI, Teodor

24. NACEVSKI, Gorazd
25. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
26. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
27. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar
28. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
29. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
30. DIMOVSKI, Slavko

31. ATANASOSKI, Nikola
32. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
33. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
34. NIKOLQV, Luka

35. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
36. ONCHEVSKI, Filip

37. MANOV, Maksim

38. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
39. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
40. FILIPOV, Andrej

2005 and younger

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
STOJCESKI, pavie
GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola
TASEVSKI, Marin
GUZIK, Marko
JORDANOQV, David
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
VELKQV, Mihalil
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan

=

©CoNO~WDN

Age

12
13
11
10
12
12
10
12
12

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

Swimming Club Orion
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

VARDAR

PK Mladost

Pes

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost

PK Mladost

Swimming Club Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

VARDAR

VARDAR

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
OKTOPOD

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
AQVA

Swimming Club Orion
AQVA

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

PK Mladost
Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

Time

36.13
36.61
37.17
38.37
41.17
41.52
42.38
42.62
42.77
43.77
43.82
44.66
4471
44.92
45.08
45.64
45.95
46.25
46.29
47.08
47.47
47.59
48.00
48.78
49.17
49.50
49.68
49.86
50.73
51.05
51.75
52.29
58.07
58.59
59.27
1:00.37
1:00.67
1:02.09
1:02.36
1:18.26

33.92
34.36
36.13
36.61
36.73
36.79
37.17
37.53
37.64

Pts

294
283
270
245
199
194
182
179
177
165
165
155
155
153
151
146
143
140
140
133
129
128
125
119
116
114
113
112
106
104
100

97

70

69

66

63

62

58

57

28

355
342
294
283
280
279
270
262
260
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 2005 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
10. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 Vardar 2018 38.37 245
11. DIMKOVSKI, Andrej 13 AQVA 39.81 220
12. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Skopje 4117 199
13. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10  Swimming Club Orion 4152 194
14. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 42.38 182
15. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 42.62 179
16. KALKUS, Andrej 9 Vardar 2018 4277 177
17. SPASOVSKI, Marko 12 AQVA 4296 175
18. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 43.77 165
19. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 43.82 165
20. ILIEV, Leonel 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.66 155
21. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11  PK Skopje 4471 155
22. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 Vardar 2018 4492 153
23. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 11  Vardar 2018 4508 151
24. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 4564 146
25. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 4595 143
26. EVTIMOVSKI, Valentin 13  AQVA 46.04 142
27. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 PK Mladost 46.25 140
28. USOVIK, Nemanja 9 Pes 46.29 140
29. KUSEV, Anatolij 12 Vardar 2018 46.39 139
30. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.08 133
31. POPOVSKI, Miro 9 Vardar 2018 47.47 129
32. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 Vardar 2018 4759 128
33. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 Vardar 2018 48.00 125
34. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 9 PK Mladost 48.78 119
35. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil 8 PK Mladost 49.17 116
36. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10  Swimming Club Orion 4950 114
37. MARKOVSKI, Nikola 13 AQVA 4954 114
38. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.68 113
39. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11  Vardar 2018 4986 112
40. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.73 106
41. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11  Vardar 2018 51.05 104
42. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 51.75 100
43. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 52.29 97
44. GJURIKJ, Antonio 12 AQVA 56.32 77
45. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 8 Vardar 2018 58.07 70
46. NIKOLOQV, Luka 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.59 69
47. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 8 OKTOPOD 59.27 66
48. ONCHEVSKI, Filip 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.37 63
49. MANOV, Maksim 8 1:00.67 62
50. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.09 58
51. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 6 Swimming Club Orion 1:02.36 57
52. FILIPOV, Andrej 10 AQVA 1:18.26 28

2003 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 31.03 465
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 3285 391
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Swimming Club Orion 33.92 355
4. STOJCESKI, pavle 13  AQVA 3436 342
5. TANUROVSKI, David 14  Vardar 2018 3597 298
6. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 36.13 294
7. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 Vardar 2018 36.61 283
8. GUZIK, Marko 12 PK Mladost 36.73 280
9. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming Club Orion 36.79 279
10. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 10 PK Skopje 3717 270
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 2003 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
11. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14  PK Skopje 37.38 266
12. VELKOV, Mihail 12 3753 262
13. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 37.64 260
14. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 Vardar 2018 38.37 245
15. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 14  AQVA 38.86 236
16. DIMKOVSKI, Andrej 13  AQVA 39.81 220
17. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Skopje 4117 199
18. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10  Swimming Club Orion 4152 194
19. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 42.38 182
20. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 42.62 179
21. KALKUS, Andrej 9 Vardar 2018 4277 177
22. SPASOVSKI, Marko 12 AQVA 4296 175
23. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 43.77 165
24. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 43.82 165
25. ILIEV, Leonel 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4466 155
26. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11  PK Skopje 4471 155
27. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 Vardar 2018 4492 153
28. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 11  Vardar 2018 4508 151
29. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 4564 146
30. MITKVIKJ, Aleksandar 15 AQVA 4587 143
31. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 4595 143
32. EVTIMOVSKI, Valentin 13  AQVA 46.04 142
33. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 PK Mladost 46.25 140
34. USOVIK, Nemanja 9 Pes 46.29 140
35. KUSEV, Anatolij 12 Vardar 2018 46.39 139
36. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.08 133
37. POPOVSKI, Miro 9 Vardar 2018 4747 129
38. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 Vardar 2018 4759 128
39. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 Vardar 2018 48.00 125
40. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 9 PK Mladost 48.78 119
41. GRKOVSKI, Luka 14  Vardar 2018 4890 118
42. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 8 PK Mladost 49.17 116
43. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10  Swimming Club Orion 4950 114
44. MARKOVSKI, Nikola 13 AQVA 4954 114
45. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.68 113

SERAFIMOVIKJ, Marko 15 AQVA 49.68 113
47. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11  Vardar 2018 4986 112
48. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihalil 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.73 106
49. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11  Vardar 2018 51.05 104
50. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 51.75 100
51. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 52.29 97
52. ALIU, Salajdin 14  Vardar 2018 53.22 92
53. GJURIKJ, Antonio 12 AQVA 56.32 77
54. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 8 Vardar 2018 58.07 70
55. NIKOLOV, Luka 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.59 69
56. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 8 OKTOPOD 59.27 66
57. ONCHEVSKI, Filip 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.37 63
58. MANOV, Maksim 8 1:00.67 62
59. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.09 58
60. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 6 Swimming Club Orion 1:02.36 57
61. FILIPOV, Andrej 10 AQVA 1:18.26 28
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

2001 and younger

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 16  PK Skopje 30.82 474
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 31.03 465
3. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16  Swimming Club Orion 3283 392
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 14  PK Skopje 3285 391
5. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 17 PK Skopje 33.02 385
6. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Swimming Club Orion 3392 355
7. STOJCESKI, pavie 13 AQVA 3436 342
8. TANUROVSKI, David 14  Vardar 2018 35.97 298
9. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 36.13 294
10. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 Vardar 2018 36.61 283
11. JOVANOQV, Andrej 17 Swimming Club Orion 36.68 281
12. GUZIK, Marko 12 PK Mladost 36.73 280
13. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming Club Orion 36.79 279
14. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 10 PK Skopje 37.17 270
15. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14  PK Skopje 37.38 266
16. VELKOV, Mihail 12 3753 262
17. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 37.64 260
18. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 Vardar 2018 38.37 245
19. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 14  AQVA 38.86 236
20. DIMKOVSKI, Andrej 13  AQVA 39.81 220
21. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Skopje 4117 199
22. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10  Swimming Club Orion 4152 194
23. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 42.38 182
24. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11  Vardar 2018 42.62 179
25. KALKUS, Andrej 9 Vardar 2018 4277 177
26. SPASOVSKI, Marko 12 AQVA 4296 175
27. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 PK Mladost 43.77 165
28. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 43.82 165
29. ILIEV, Leonel 8 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4466 155
30. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11  PK Skopje 4471 155
31. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 Vardar 2018 4492 153
32. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 11  Vardar 2018 4508 151
33. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 Vardar 2018 4564 146
34. MITKVIKJ, Aleksandar 15 AQVA 4587 143
35. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 4595 143
36. EVTIMOVSKI, Valentin 13  AQVA 46.04 142
37. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 10 PK Mladost 46.25 140
38. USOVIK, Nemanja 9 Pes 46.29 140
39. KUSEV, Anatolij 12 Vardar 2018 46.39 139
40. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.08 133
41. POPOVSKI, Miro 9 Vardar 2018 4747 129
42. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 Vardar 2018 4759 128
43. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 Vardar 2018 48.00 125
44. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 9 PK Mladost 48.78 119
45. GRKOVSKI, Luka 14  Vardar 2018 4890 118
46. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 8 PK Mladost 49.17 116
47. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10  Swimming Club Orion 4950 114
48. MARKOVSKI, Nikola 13  AQVA 4954 114
49. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.68 113
SERAFIMOVIKJ, Marko 15 AQVA 49.68 113

51. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11  Vardar 2018 4986 112
52. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.73 106
53. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11  Vardar 2018 51.05 104
54. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 51.75 100
55. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 52.29 97

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 01.07.2019 20:31 - Page 4



LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 2001 and younger

Rank

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Open

©CoOoNoO OAWNE

ALIU, Salajdin
GJURIKJ, Antonio
ANGELKOVSKI, Riste
NIKOLOV, Luka
ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan
ONCHEVSKI, Filip
MANOV, Maksim
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
FILIPOV, Andrej

DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej

SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

CVETKOSKI, Stefan
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
STOJCESKI, pavie
TANUROVSKI, David

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola

TASEVSKI, Marin

. JOVANOV, Andrej

GUZIK, Marko
JORDANOQV, David
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
DEBARLIEV, Mile
VELKQV, Mihall
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
JORDANOVSKI, Dario
DIMKOVSKI, Andrej
KARANFILOV, Luka
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
KALKUS, Andrej
SPASOVSKI, Marko

. JOVANOVSKI, David

DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
ILIEV, Leonel
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
PETRESKI, Mihael
MITEVSKI, Aleksej
CEKOQV, Vlatko
MITKVIKJ, Aleksandar
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
EVTIMOVSKI, Valentin

. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel

USOVIK, Nemanja
KUSEV, Anatolij
NEDELKOVSKI, David
POPOVSKI, Miro

. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel

TASEVSKI, Teodor

16
14
16
14
17
12
13
14
11
10
17
12
12
10
14
12
12
10
14
13

10

11

12

10

11

11

15

13
10

12

10

Vardar 2018

AQVA

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
OKTOPOD

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
AQVA

PK Skopje

Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

PK Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
AQVA

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
Swimming Club Orion
PK Mladost
Swimming Club Orion
PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

AQVA

AQVA

PK Skopje
Swimming Club Orion
VARDAR

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

AQVA

PK Mladost

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

AQVA

VARDAR

AQVA

PK Mladost

Pes

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Time
53.22
56.32
58.07
58.59
59.27

1:00.37
1.00.67
1:02.09
1.02.36
1:18.26

30.82
31.038
32.83
32.85
33.02
33.92
34.36
35.97
36.13
36.61
36.68
36.73
36.79
37.17
37.38
37.53
37.64
38.37
38.86
39.81
41.17
41.52
42.38
42.62
42.77
42.96
43.77
43.82
44.66
44.71
44.92
45.08
45.64
45.87
45.95
46.04
46.25
46.29
46.39
47.08
47.47
47.59
48.00

Pts

92
77
70
69
66
63
62
58
57
28

474
465
392
391
385
355
342
298
294
283
281
280
279
270
266
262
260
245
236
220
199
194
182
179
177
175
165
165
155
155
153
151
146
143
143
142
140
140
139
133
129
128
125
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank Age Time Pts
44. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 9 PK Mladost 48.78 119
45. GRKOVSKI, Luka 14  Vardar 2018 4890 118
46. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 8 PK Mladost 49.17 116
47. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 10  Swimming Club Orion 4950 114
48. MARKOVSKI, Nikola 13  AQVA 4954 114
49. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.68 113

SERAFIMOVIKJ, Marko 15 AQVA 49.68 113
51. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11  Vardar 2018 4986 112
52. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.73 106
53. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11  Vardar 2018 51.05 104
54. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 51.75 100
55. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 52.29 97
56. ALIU, Salajdin 14  Vardar 2018 53.22 92
57. GJURIKJ, Antonio 12 AQVA 56.32 77
58. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 8 Vardar 2018 58.07 70
59. NIKOLOV, Luka 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.59 69
60. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 8 OKTOPOD 59.27 66
61. ONCHEVSKI, Filip 9 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.37 63
62. MANOV, Maksim 8 1:00.67 62
63. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 7 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.09 58
64. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 6 Swimming Club Orion 1:02.36 57
65. FILIPOV, Andrej 10 AQVA 1:18.26 28
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